Direction: FOYER LE ROC - Antibes

©® Départ le 24/04/2025 entre 7:10 et 18:25

o

Grille horaire

FOYER LEROC
Antibes
LYCEE LEONARD DE

VINCI

Antibes
STADE DES 3
MOULINS
Antibes

RP DES CHAPPES
Biot

ST-PHILIPPE
Biot

RP DES CHAPPES
Biot

MAISON DU COEUR
Biot

BIOPARC
Biot

LES COLLES
Biot

GOLF
Biot

PEPINIERE
Antibes

F.LEGER
Biot

ST PIERRE
Biot

CH. DES CABOTS
Biot

3000

Biot

CH.DE LA
FONTANETTE
Biot

QUATRE CHEMINS
Biot

7:10

7:10

7:11

7515

7:16

7:17

7:18

7:18

7:20

7:21

V22

7:23

7:23

7:24

V25

7:26

7:27

7:45

7:45

7:47

8:00

8:00

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:30

8:30

8:32

8:37

8:39

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:45

8:46

8:48

8:48

8:49

8:50

8:51

8:52

8:53

16:40

16:40

16:42

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:53

16:54

16:56

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:35

17:36

17:39

17:46

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:54

17:55

17:57

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:25

18:26

18:29

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:40

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:50


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy680a4487c3fe34.83897583.html#

PONT MURATORE
Biot

LES COLLES
Biot

MAISON DU COEUR
Biot

RP DES CHAPPES
Biot

ST-PHILIPPE
Biot

RP DES CHAPPES
Biot
STADE DES 3

MOULINS
Antibes
ATELIERS
MUNICIPAUX
Antibes

LAUGIER
Antibes

FOYER LEROC
Antibes

7:27

7:28

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:34

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:41

8:06

8:06

8:54

8:54

9:00

9:01

9:03

9:05

9:09

17:02

17:02

17:.07

17.08

17:10

17:13

17:20

17:22

17:24

17:26

18:02

18:03

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:11

18:15

18:17

18:17

18:19

18:51

18:52

18:58

19:00

19:02

19:04

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:11



